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Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
NT 97 Marissa Dattomo • Leman2 
NT 104 Natalie Fernandez • Leman3 
NT 247 Brooklyn Garon • Old Quarry4 
NT 251 Lauren Maher • Old Quarry5 
NT 298 Favour Amakiri • Plano6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
22.47 193 Gracie Magis • Lisle1 

22.24c 17 Shania Hill- Finley • Eisenhower2 
20.65 196 Sidney Shoemaker • Lisle3 
19.34 389 Riley Sarsany • Roosevelt4 

19.84c 313 Maryssa Woodhouse • Plano5 
21.14 391 Kate Sturgeon • Roosevelt6 

22.24c 19 Savannah Morford • Eisenhower7 
24.04c 464 Kennedy Boyd • Westview Hills8 

2: Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 
 3 

NT 145 Karol Martinez • Leman4 
22.24c 23 Tolu Aremu • Eisenhower5 

NT 434 Celestia Kone • Westmont6 
 6 
 7 

Eighth Girl's 100m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
21.41 334 Micky McTighe • Plano1 
20.89 402 Zen Philpotts • Roosevelt2 

20.14c 140 Natalie Grimaldo • Leman3 
19.34c 489 Simona Stanina • Westview Hills4 
19.40 403 Camila Ramos • Roosevelt5 
20.44 202 Zoe Sharafinski • Lisle6 
21.12 328 Lydia Horne • Plano7 

 8 

3: Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 
NT 414 Luke Schmidt • Westmont2 
NT 409 Chancey Evers • Westmont3 
NT 218 Quinton Peterson • Old Quarry4 
NT 53 Alejandro Perez III • Leman5 
NT 209 Jack Davey • Old Quarry6 
NT 43 Charlie Gove • Leman7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
23.34c 437 Zach Bender • Westview Hills1 
23.24c 2 Roman Cheknov • Eisenhower2 
21.44c 438 Josh David • Westview Hills3 
20.87 352 Vaughan Osga • Roosevelt4 
21.17 173 Tommy Shoemaker • Lisle5 

22.14c 276 Julio Tinoco • Plano6 

Seventh Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
23.34c 437 Zach Bender • Westview Hills1 
23.24c 2 Roman Cheknov • Eisenhower2 
21.44c 438 Josh David • Westview Hills3 
20.87 352 Vaughan Osga • Roosevelt4 
21.17 173 Tommy Shoemaker • Lisle5 

22.14c 276 Julio Tinoco • Plano6 
23.24c 271 Chris Garay • Plano7 
23.51 166 Gabe Johnson • Lisle8 

4: Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 
 2 

NT 419 Braydon Dunlap • Westmont3 
23.70 370 Cole Ruehle • Roosevelt4 

NT 233 Cullen DeWalls • Old Quarry5 
NT 231 Ryan Czaplicki • Old Quarry6 

 7 
 8 

Eighth Boy's 110m. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
22.45 182 Austin Hahn • Lisle1 
20.53 372 Noah Schrodt • Roosevelt2 
18.82 64 Andrew Apostoli • Leman3 

18.64c 449 Emmanuel Dorris • Westview Hills4 
18.64c 295 Juan Urbina • Plano5 
19.74c 452 Ken'Shun Keaton • Westview Hills6 
21.86 71 Jared Diaz • Leman7 

23.24c 11 Jimmy Fiore • Eisenhower8 

5: Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 250 Payton LeFevers • Old Quarry1 
NT 253 Brianna Regep • Old Quarry2 
NT 427 Delaney Dunlap • Westmont3 

15:55.24c 309 Kaylee Pauly • Plano4 
NT 460 Temilade Adelakun • Westview 

Hills
5 

NT 98 Kalia Depaz • Leman6 
NT 432 Siena Ricciardi • Westmont7 
NT 103 Angelina Fernandez • Leman8 

Seventh Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
15.46 390 Rachel Simon • Roosevelt1 
15.28 300 Leilani Figueroa • Plano2 

15.24c 15 Analese Edison • Eisenhower3 
14.56 188 A'Mari Boyd • Lisle4 
14.89 389 Riley Sarsany • Roosevelt5 

15.24c 14 Elaya Carter • Eisenhower6 
15.44c 476 Emily Wittmer • Westview Hills7 
15.94 195 Cassi Rosenberg • Lisle8 

6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 434 Celestia Kone • Westmont2 
NT 256 Emma Arnold • Old Quarry3 
NT 395 Emery Brandhorst • Roosevelt4 
NT 258 Jenna Biancofio • Old Quarry5 
NT 486 Amanda Shrader • Westview Hills6 
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6: Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

NT 434 Celestia Kone • Westmont2 
NT 256 Emma Arnold • Old Quarry3 
NT 395 Emery Brandhorst • Roosevelt4 
NT 258 Jenna Biancofio • Old Quarry5 
NT 486 Amanda Shrader • Westview Hills6 

 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
17.24 317 Ashley Arboleda • Plano1 

15.34c 488 Hannah Spivey • Westview Hills2 
15.24c 24 Samaria Caldwell • Eisenhower3 
14.37 399 Niah Kent • Roosevelt4 

15.04c 140 Natalie Grimaldo • Leman5 
15.24c 29 Deja Richardson • Eisenhower6 
15.84c 151 Hannah Radousky • Leman7 

16:17.24c 331 Natalie Leon • Plano8 

7: Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 408 Casey Engel • Westmont1 
NT 222 Parker Smith • Old Quarry2 
NT 410 Joseph Kone • Westmont3 
NT 444 James Patacsil • Westview Hills4 
NT 345 David Flint • Roosevelt5 
NT 36 Corie Blackwell • Leman6 
NT 442 James Nicholas • Westview Hills7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 53 Alejandro Perez III • Leman1 

13.84c 357 Justin Scott • Roosevelt2 
13.30 176 George Tchakanakis • Lisle3 
12.53 171 Octavius Peterson-Turner • Lisle4 

13.04c 277 Alex Walat • Plano5 
13.34c 273 Conner Lupa • Plano6 
15.24c 7 Bobby Pacione • Eisenhower7 

NT 206 Richie Arnold • Old Quarry8 

8: Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 237 Joe Rostis • Old Quarry1 
NT 450 Grayson Haywood • Westview Hills2 

NT 418 Ryan Domin • Westmont3 
15.24c 11 Jimmy Fiore • Eisenhower4 
17.19 184 Alex Michalski • Lisle5 

NT 417 Anthony Cole • Westmont6 
NT 74 Larsen Gallian • Leman7 
NT 240 Joe Spadafora • Old Quarry8 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.74c 10 Michael Edison • Eisenhower1 
13.84 179 Brady Collins • Lisle2 

13.14c 291 Tyone Jackson • Plano3 
12.70 368 Micah Nalls • Roosevelt4 

12.84c 292 Ray Jones • Plano5 
13.34c 451 Amir Howard • Westview Hills6 
13.98 70 Stevie Dattomo • Leman7 

Eighth Boy's 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
14.74c 10 Michael Edison • Eisenhower1 
13.84 179 Brady Collins • Lisle2 

13.14c 291 Tyone Jackson • Plano3 
12.70 368 Micah Nalls • Roosevelt4 

12.84c 292 Ray Jones • Plano5 
13.34c 451 Amir Howard • Westview Hills6 
13.98 70 Stevie Dattomo • Leman7 
15.00 371 Cameron Sarvis • Roosevelt8 

9: Seventh Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
NT 468 Elena Garcia • Westview Hills1  (11)
NT 109 Ella Hardy • Leman2  (12)
NT 432 Siena Ricciardi • Westmont3  (21)
NT 433 Abbey Strohmaier • Westmont4  (22)

6:35.0 383 Leora Kurtz • Roosevelt5  (31)
NT 301 Ryenn Foote • Plano6  (32)
NT 472 Kayla Pasciak • Westview Hills7  (33)

6:33.0 384 Malinda Meyer • Roosevelt8  (41)
NT 252 Ruby Martinez • Old Quarry9  (42)
NT 105 Joselyn Figueoura • Leman10  (43)

10: Eighth Girl's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
7:03.0 136 Julissa Castillo • Leman1  (11)

NT 142 Maizy Jury • Leman2  (12)
6:59.0 320 Jaya Barber • Plano3  (21)

NT 266 Destiny Vargas • Old Quarry4  (22)
6:51.0 400 Maddie Kirschner • Roosevelt5  (31)

NT 263 Kaylie Politza • Old Quarry6  (32)
5:55.1 482 Megan Lu • Westview Hills7  (41)
7:23.0 404 Angie Strand • Roosevelt8  (42)

11: Seventh Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
5:59.0 351 Ben Niewoehner • Roosevelt1  (11)

NT 413 Tim Rosland • Westmont2  (12)
NT 6 Kacper Kwiecien • Eisenhower3  (13)

5:31.0 439 Daniel Dzanda • Westview Hills4  (21)
6:46.67 168 Nolan Lyon • Lisle5  (22)

NT 226 Roland Trznadel • Old Quarry6  (23)
5:26.0 441 Grant Miller • Westview Hills7  (31)
6:12.0 269 Jaylen Barber • Plano8  (32)

NT 42 Eric Garcia-Aguado • Leman9  (33)
NT 414 Luke Schmidt • Westmont10  (34)

5:25.00 348 Carlo Lissuzzo • Roosevelt11  (41)
6:07.0 272 Garrett Gatza • Plano12  (42)

NT 61 Reyli Vivaldo • Leman13  (43)
NT 5 Shane Hosty • Eisenhower14  (44)

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:07.0 364 Arman Khaledan • Roosevelt1  (11)

7:20.52 183 Rey Kast • Lisle2  (12)
NT 66 Micaiah Bovey • Leman3  (13)

5:40.0 453 Rohan Mahajan • Westview Hills4  (21)
6:37.0 283 Ansh Chaudhari • Plano5  (22)

NT 234 Drazen Gierman • Old Quarry6  (23)
5:40.0 285 William Collins • Plano7  (31)
6:36.0 370 Cole Ruehle • Roosevelt8  (32)

NT 76 Fernan Reyes • Leman9  (33)
5:35.0 458 Grant Zhang • Westview Hills10  (41)



2018 Lisle Little Cat Co-ed Classic Page 3
Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

12: Eighth Boy's 1600 Meter Run Finals - 1
6:07.0 364 Arman Khaledan • Roosevelt1  (11)

7:20.52 183 Rey Kast • Lisle2  (12)
NT 66 Micaiah Bovey • Leman3  (13)

5:40.0 453 Rohan Mahajan • Westview Hills4  (21)
6:37.0 283 Ansh Chaudhari • Plano5  (22)

NT 234 Drazen Gierman • Old Quarry6  (23)
5:40.0 285 William Collins • Plano7  (31)
6:36.0 370 Cole Ruehle • Roosevelt8  (32)

NT 76 Fernan Reyes • Leman9  (33)
5:35.0 458 Grant Zhang • Westview Hills10  (41)

6:32.01 185 Colin Mueller • Lisle11  (42)
NT 12 Quartus Rassi • Eisenhower12  (43)
NT 230 Liam Carey • Old Quarry13  (44)

13: Seventh Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Leman1 

2:32.0 Relay Team • Eisenhower2 
2:21.5 Relay Team • Westview Hills3 

2:10.24 Relay Team • Roosevelt4 
2:15.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry5 

2:23.06 Relay Team • Plano6 
2:40.0 Relay Team • Westmont7 

8 

14: Eighth Girl's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Leman2 
2:12.0 Relay Team • Eisenhower3 
2:09.8 Relay Team • Westview Hills4 

2:10.09 Relay Team • Plano5 
2:28.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry6 

7 
8 

15: Seventh Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
NT Relay Team • Leman1 

2:12.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry2 
1:59.05 Relay Team • Roosevelt3 
1:56.7 Relay Team • Plano4 
1:59.0 Relay Team • Westview Hills5 

2:10.32 Relay Team • Lisle6 
2:40.0 Relay Team • Westmont7 

NT Relay Team • Eisenhower8 

16: Eighth Boy's 4x200 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 
3 

1:47.00 Relay Team • Roosevelt4 
2:18.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry5 

6 
7 
8 

17: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:30.14c Relay Team • Westmont1 
1:05.14c Relay Team • Eisenhower2 

17: Seventh Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1:30.14c Relay Team • Westmont1 
1:05.14c Relay Team • Eisenhower2 
1:01.35 Relay Team • Roosevelt3 
1:01.13 Relay Team • Lisle4 

1:01.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry5 
1:03.44c Relay Team • Westview Hills6 
1:07.81 Relay Team • Plano7 

NT Relay Team • Leman8 

18: Eighth Girl's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:00:28.14c Relay Team • Plano2 
1:03.14c Relay Team • Eisenhower3 

59.48 Relay Team • Roosevelt4 
1:00.74c Relay Team • Westview Hills5 
1:09.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry6 

NT Relay Team • Leman7 
8 

19: Seventh Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Leman2 
1:00.04c Relay Team • Old Quarry3 

55.37 Relay Team • Lisle4 
57.42 Relay Team • Roosevelt5 

1:30.14c Relay Team • Westmont6 
7 
8 

20: Eighth Boy's 4x100 Relay Finals - 1
1 

1:20.14c Relay Team • Westmont2 
56.00 Relay Team • Roosevelt3 

50.04c Relay Team • Plano4 
53.94c Relay Team • Westview Hills5 

1:02.14c Relay Team • Old Quarry6 
NT Relay Team • Leman7 

8 

21: Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

 1 
 2 

NT 462 Ava Berg • Westview Hills3 
NT 129 Chanel VerVynck • Leman4 
NT 131 Kali Waller • Leman5 
NT 251 Lauren Maher • Old Quarry6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:30.59 191 Karis Kellu • Lisle1 
1:19.16 300 Leilani Figueroa • Plano2 

1:17.14c 21 Christina Treibachs • Eisenhower3 
1:10.34c 313 Maryssa Woodhouse • Plano4 
1:11.06 388 Natalie Quinn • Roosevelt5 
1:18.00 382 Tori Kouris • Roosevelt6 
1:20.57 192 Brooke Kowalski • Lisle7 
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Seventh Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:30.59 191 Karis Kellu • Lisle1 
1:19.16 300 Leilani Figueroa • Plano2 

1:17.14c 21 Christina Treibachs • Eisenhower3 
1:10.34c 313 Maryssa Woodhouse • Plano4 
1:11.06 388 Natalie Quinn • Roosevelt5 
1:18.00 382 Tori Kouris • Roosevelt6 
1:20.57 192 Brooke Kowalski • Lisle7 

NT 461 Katie Baker • Westview Hills8 

22: Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
 2 

NT 266 Destiny Vargas • Old Quarry3 
NT 263 Kaylie Politza • Old Quarry4 
NT 492 Dyamine Wilson • Westview Hills5 

 6 
 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 149 Vanessa Munoz • Leman1 

1:28.71 324 Elizabeth Crowe • Plano2 
1:14.14c 403 Camila Ramos • Roosevelt3 
1:10.14c 397 Josie Humbert • Roosevelt4 
1:13.74c 485 Gyasi Salter • Westview Hills5 
1:18.95 201 Megan Morris • Lisle6 

NT 319 Ruby Avitia • Plano7 
NT 144 Itzel Martinez • Leman8 

23: Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

 1 
NT 222 Parker Smith • Old Quarry2 
NT 437 Zach Bender • Westview Hills3 
NT 9 Phi Rassi • Eisenhower4 
NT 37 Eli Caskey • Leman5 
NT 221 Matt Sharp • Old Quarry6 

 7 
 8 

Seventh Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:17.00 169 Axel Munoz • Lisle1 
1:10.00 347 Josh Kilworth • Roosevelt2 

1:07.14c 270 Bryce Edwards • Plano3 
1:05.83 158 Nicky Angileri • Lisle4 

1:06.14c 440 Adam Lacayo • Westview Hills5 
1:07.84c 275 Gibran Rivera • Plano6 
1:12.00 356 Henry Roloff • Roosevelt7 

NT 2 Roman Cheknov • Eisenhower8 

24: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 231 Ryan Czaplicki • Old Quarry1 
NT 12 Quartus Rassi • Eisenhower2 

1:05.00 361 Suleiman Abuaquel • Roosevelt3 
27.45 74 Larsen Gallian • Leman4 

1:04.94c 296 Kam Williams • Plano5 
1:07.00 362 Jack Dwyer • Roosevelt6 

NT 282 Rosston Bickhaus • Plano7 

24: Eighth Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 231 Ryan Czaplicki • Old Quarry1 
NT 12 Quartus Rassi • Eisenhower2 

1:05.00 361 Suleiman Abuaquel • Roosevelt3 
27.45 74 Larsen Gallian • Leman4 

1:04.94c 296 Kam Williams • Plano5 
1:07.00 362 Jack Dwyer • Roosevelt6 

NT 282 Rosston Bickhaus • Plano7 
NT 240 Joe Spadafora • Old Quarry8 

25: Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

NT 425 Hailey Butosov • Westmont1 
NT 250 Payton LeFevers • Old Quarry2 
NT 99 Audrey Dolor • Leman3 

34:42.24c 302 Kensi Kensel • Plano4 
36:53.24c 309 Kaylee Pauly • Plano5 

NT 248 Alyssa Gronski • Old Quarry6 
NT 430 Jakira Johnson • Westmont7 
NT 121 Yarithza Rodriguez • Leman8 

Seventh Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
36.24c 14 Elaya Carter • Eisenhower1 
34.92 197 Eliana Simmert • Lisle2 

31.74c 476 Emily Wittmer • Westview Hills3 
31.24c 376 Minali Bandara • Roosevelt4 
31.38 393 Gabrielle Williams • Roosevelt5 
34.19 200 Johnyea Wyatt • Lisle6 

35.24c 466 Zari Dorris • Westview Hills7 
39.24c 16 Alison Gage • Eisenhower8 

26: Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

 1 
 2 

NT 136 Julissa Castillo • Leman3 
NT 327 Abby Garcia • Plano4 
NT 151 Hannah Radousky • Leman5 
NT 265 Alexis Uthapan • Old Quarry6 

 7 
 8 

Eighth Girl's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
34.00 398 Asantewaa Jones • Roosevelt1 
33.11 321 Carmella Barros • Plano2 

32.24c 23 Tolu Aremu • Eisenhower3 
29.84c 487 Karina Shtogryn • Westview Hills4 
31.24c 29 Deja Richardson • Eisenhower5 
32.64c 488 Hannah Spivey • Westview Hills6 
33.54 399 Niah Kent • Roosevelt7 
34.19 201 Megan Morris • Lisle8 

27: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

 1 
NT 4 Isiah Harris • Eisenhower2 
NT 225 Bradley Suva • Old Quarry3 
NT 36 Corie Blackwell • Leman4 
NT 415 Hays Templeton • Westmont5 
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27: Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

 1 
NT 4 Isiah Harris • Eisenhower2 
NT 225 Bradley Suva • Old Quarry3 
NT 36 Corie Blackwell • Leman4 
NT 415 Hays Templeton • Westmont5 
NT 442 James Nicholas • Westview Hills6 
NT 206 Richie Arnold • Old Quarry7 

 8 

Seventh Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
36.24c 3 Gianluca DiNardi • Eisenhower1 
29.54 341 Kieran Cassidy • Roosevelt2 

27.94c 273 Conner Lupa • Plano3 
26.66 171 Octavius Peterson-Turner • Lisle4 

27.74c 277 Alex Walat • Plano5 
28.00 345 David Flint • Roosevelt6 
32.38 166 Gabe Johnson • Lisle7 

NT 444 James Patacsil • Westview Hills8 

28: Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 
1

NT 449 Emmanuel Dorris • Westview Hills1 
NT 233 Cullen DeWalls • Old Quarry2 
NT 237 Joe Rostis • Old Quarry3 
NT 421 Gabriel Lischalk • Westmont4 
NT 451 Amir Howard • Westview Hills5 
NT 73 Corday Fox • Leman6 
NT 10 Michael Edison • Eisenhower7 

 8 

Eighth Boy's 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
NT 420 Jaylyn Lacey • Westmont1 

29.62 179 Brady Collins • Lisle2 
26.30 374 Mark Williams • Roosevelt3 

25.34c 292 Ray Jones • Plano4 
26.14c 291 Tyone Jackson • Plano5 
28.40 363 Isaiah Kent • Roosevelt6 
38.93 184 Alex Michalski • Lisle7 

NT 79 Anthony Sanchez • Leman8 

29: Seventh Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:15.0 381 Maddie Kirschner • Roosevelt1  (11)

NT 117 Juliana Moreno • Leman2  (12)
3:13.4 469 Hannah Li • Westview Hills3  (21)

3:52.14 192 Brooke Kowalski • Lisle4  (22)
NT 252 Ruby Martinez • Old Quarry5  (23)

3:01.51 196 Sidney Shoemaker • Lisle6  (31)
3:51.18 314 Jacqueline Workman • Plano7  (32)

NT 91 Allison Balmer • Leman8  (33)
2:59.3 470 Ashley O'Neill • Westview Hills9  (41)
3:31.0 385 Daaniyah Mirza • Roosevelt10  (42)

NT 306 Janiya Mosby • Plano11  (43)

30: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:13.32 320 Jaya Barber • Plano1  (11)

NT 149 Vanessa Munoz • Leman2  (12)
3:02.0 140 Natalie Grimaldo • Leman3  (21)

NT 266 Destiny Vargas • Old Quarry4  (22)

30: Eighth Girl's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
3:13.32 320 Jaya Barber • Plano1  (11)

NT 149 Vanessa Munoz • Leman2  (12)
3:02.0 140 Natalie Grimaldo • Leman3  (21)

NT 266 Destiny Vargas • Old Quarry4  (22)
2:43.0 397 Josie Humbert • Roosevelt5  (31)
3:20.0 405 Kate Sturgeon • Roosevelt6  (32)
2:40.1 483 Catie McCabe • Westview Hills7  (41)

3:16.20 338 Leslie Villasenor • Plano8  (42)
NT 263 Kaylie Politza • Old Quarry9  (43)

31: Seventh Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:47.0 269 Jaylen Barber • Plano1  (11)

3:13.99 168 Nolan Lyon • Lisle2  (12)
NT 6 Kacper Kwiecien • Eisenhower3  (13)

2:42.0 353 Mason Phillips • Roosevelt4  (21)
3:07.0 276 Julio Tinoco • Plano5  (22)

NT 223 Logan Staubus • Old Quarry6  (23)
NT 9 Phi Rassi • Eisenhower7  (24)

2:31.0 441 Grant Miller • Westview Hills8  (31)
2:55.0 359 Nolan Vitale • Roosevelt9  (32)

NT 412 Henry O'Connor • Westmont10  (33)
NT 37 Eli Caskey • Leman11  (34)

2:24.0 436 Akram Alothman • Westview Hills12  (41)
2:53.36 173 Tommy Shoemaker • Lisle13  (42)

NT 413 Tim Rosland • Westmont14  (43)
NT 216 Johnny O'Connor • Old Quarry15  (44)

32: Eighth Boy's 800 Meter Run Finals - 1
2:38.0 453 Rohan Mahajan • Westview Hills1  (11)

3:40.30 184 Alex Michalski • Lisle2  (12)
NT 234 Drazen Gierman • Old Quarry3  (13)

2:35.0 285 William Collins • Plano4  (21)
3:08.0 283 Ansh Chaudhari • Plano5  (22)

NT 181 Alex Gansberg • Lisle6  (23)
2:32.0 458 Grant Zhang • Westview Hills7  (31)
2:57.0 373 Ben Wang • Roosevelt8  (32)

NT 230 Liam Carey • Old Quarry9  (33)
2:24.0 366 Ryan Leonard • Roosevelt10  (41)

2:54.16 71 Jared Diaz • Leman11  (42)
NT 12 Quartus Rassi • Eisenhower12  (43)

33: Seventh Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Leman2 
5:40.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 

5:05.00 Relay Team • Roosevelt4 
5:37.0 Relay Team • Westview Hills5 

5:46.63 Relay Team • Plano6 
7 
8 

34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
Comments:  Ran with 7th Grade Girls, but scored 

separately.
1 
2 

5:56.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
5:13.8 Relay Team • Westview Hills4 
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34: Eighth Girl's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
Comments:  Ran with 7th Grade Girls, but scored 

separately.
1 
2 

5:56.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
5:13.8 Relay Team • Westview Hills4 

5:39.69 Relay Team • Plano5 
NT Relay Team • Leman6 

7 
8 

35: Seventh Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Westview Hills2 
5:00.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
4:53.0 Relay Team • Plano4 

4:56.00 Relay Team • Roosevelt5 
6:02.43 Relay Team • Lisle6 

NT Relay Team • Leman7 
8 

36: Eighth Boy's 4x400 Relay Finals - 1
1 
2 

5:25.0 Relay Team • Old Quarry3 
4:31.00 Relay Team • Roosevelt4 
5:10.44 Relay Team • Lisle5 

NT Relay Team • Leman6 
7 
8 

37: Seventh Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 20 Brianna Strong • Eisenhower1 
    ND 122 Jasmine Romero • Leman2 
    ND 432 Siena Ricciardi • Westmont3 
    ND 251 Lauren Maher • Old Quarry4 
    ND 424 Denali Belmonte • Westmont5 
    ND 253 Brianna Regep • Old Quarry6 
    ND 465 Kendall Chen • Westview Hills7 
    ND 313 Maryssa Woodhouse • Plano8 
    ND 473 Mai-Jeanna Sakho • Westview Hills9 

    ND 126 Natalie Szymoniak • Leman10 
    ND 388 Natalie Quinn • Roosevelt11 
    ND 18 Iliyah Knox • Eisenhower12 

 10'00" 380 Sadie Fliegel • Roosevelt13 
 10'03" 196 Sidney Shoemaker • Lisle14 
 10'04" 191 Karis Kellu • Lisle15 
 11'05" 301 Ryenn Foote • Plano16 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 259 Emily Horn • Old Quarry1 
    ND 143 Analucia Lopez • Leman2 
    ND 24 Samaria Caldwell • Eisenhower3 
    ND 146 Katie McGlynn • Leman4 
    ND 487 Karina Shtogryn • Westview Hills5 
    ND 29 Deja Richardson • Eisenhower6 
    ND 481 Camille Kuru • Westview Hills7 

38: Eighth Girl's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 259 Emily Horn • Old Quarry1 
    ND 143 Analucia Lopez • Leman2 
    ND 24 Samaria Caldwell • Eisenhower3 
    ND 146 Katie McGlynn • Leman4 
    ND 487 Karina Shtogryn • Westview Hills5 
    ND 29 Deja Richardson • Eisenhower6 
    ND 481 Camille Kuru • Westview Hills7 
    ND 257 Hiba Ayub • Old Quarry8 
    ND 434 Celestia Kone • Westmont9 

 10'04" 201 Megan Morris • Lisle10 
 12'01" 337 Alyssa Thomas • Plano11 
 12'04" 202 Zoe Sharafinski • Lisle12 
 12'09" 327 Abby Garcia • Plano13 

39: Seventh Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 211 Dan Irace • Old Quarry1 
    ND 216 Johnny O'Connor • Old Quarry2 
    ND 3 Gianluca DiNardi • Eisenhower3 
    ND 270 Bryce Edwards • Plano4 
    ND 61 Reyli Vivaldo • Leman5 
    ND 5 Shane Hosty • Eisenhower6 
    ND 408 Casey Engel • Westmont7 
    ND 415 Hays Templeton • Westmont8 
    ND 445 Matthew Peczulis • Westview Hills9 

 12'00" 340 Quinn Brigham • Roosevelt10 
 13'00" 341 Kieran Cassidy • Roosevelt11 
 13'07" 172 Eliel Romero • Lisle12 
 13'08" 272 Garrett Gatza • Plano13 
 14'04" 166 Gabe Johnson • Lisle14 

40: Eighth Boy's Long Jump Finals - 1
    ND 69 Kenny Cielo • Leman1 
    ND 233 Cullen DeWalls • Old Quarry2 
    ND 66 Micaiah Bovey • Leman3 
    ND 422 James Mendoza • Westmont4 
    ND 291 Tyone Jackson • Plano5 
    ND 11 Jimmy Fiore • Eisenhower6 
    ND 230 Liam Carey • Old Quarry7 
    ND 366 Ryan Leonard • Roosevelt8 
    ND 419 Braydon Dunlap • Westmont9 

 12'05" 457 Magd Soliman • Westview Hills10 
 12'10" 182 Austin Hahn • Lisle11 
 13'09" 450 Grayson Haywood • Westview Hills12 

 15'07" 296 Kam Williams • Plano13 

41: Seventh Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 103 Angelina Fernandez • Leman1 
    ND 100 Kylie Doyle • Leman2 
    ND 199 Xenia Terry • Lisle3 

 20'06" 191 Karis Kellu • Lisle4 

42: Eighth Girl's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 142 Maizy Jury • Leman1 
    ND 201 Megan Morris • Lisle2 

 24'07" 202 Zoe Sharafinski • Lisle3 
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43: Seventh Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 413 Tim Rosland • Westmont1 
    ND 446 Andrew Sheldon • Westview Hills2 
    ND 5 Shane Hosty • Eisenhower3 
    ND 3 Gianluca DiNardi • Eisenhower4 

 20'03" 163 Nate Doering • Lisle5 
 20'06" 165 Eric Grossman • Lisle6 

44: Eighth Boy's Triple Jump Finals - 1
    ND 82 Mark Stavenger • Leman1 

 22'04" 183 Rey Kast • Lisle2 
 23'06" 185 Colin Mueller • Lisle3 

45: Seventh Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 312 Payton Wiggins • Plano1 
    NH 253 Brianna Regep • Old Quarry2 
    NH 18 Iliyah Knox • Eisenhower3 
    NH 387 Addie Osta Smith • Roosevelt4 
    NH 120 Leslie Perez • Leman5 
    NH 393 Gabrielle Williams • Roosevelt6 
    NH 250 Payton LeFevers • Old Quarry7 
    NH 110 Yamilet Hernandez • Leman8 
  3'10" 302 Kensi Kensel • Plano9 

46: Eighth Girl's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 335 Stacey Oyervides • Plano1 
    NH 489 Simona Stanina • Westview Hills2 
    NH 331 Natalie Leon • Plano3 
    NH 24 Samaria Caldwell • Eisenhower4 
    NH 434 Celestia Kone • Westmont5 
    NH 402 Zen Philpotts • Roosevelt6 
    NH 401 Tiala Ortega • Roosevelt7 
    NH 141 Adayana Guerrero • Leman8 
    NH 151 Hannah Radousky • Leman9 
  4'00" 202 Zoe Sharafinski • Lisle10 

47: Seventh Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 350 Ryan Martin • Roosevelt1 
    NH 410 Joseph Kone • Westmont2 
    NH 408 Casey Engel • Westmont3 
    NH 353 Mason Phillips • Roosevelt4 
    NH 225 Bradley Suva • Old Quarry5 
    NH 57 Krystian Roldan • Leman6 
    NH 209 Jack Davey • Old Quarry7 
  4'02" 166 Gabe Johnson • Lisle8 
  5'01" 158 Nicky Angileri • Lisle9 
  5'03" 273 Conner Lupa • Plano10 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 419 Braydon Dunlap • Westmont1 
    NH 367 Caleb Muhammad • Roosevelt2 
    NH 418 Ryan Domin • Westmont3 
  4'07" 448 Ray Bouzo • Westview Hills4 
  4'08" 292 Ray Jones • Plano5 
  4'08" 295 Juan Urbina • Plano6 
  4'09" 64 Andrew Apostoli • Leman7 
  4'10" 180 Cole Digirolamo • Lisle8 
  4'11" 178 Cole Campbell • Lisle9 

48: Eighth Boy's High Jump Finals - 1
    NH 419 Braydon Dunlap • Westmont1 
    NH 367 Caleb Muhammad • Roosevelt2 
    NH 418 Ryan Domin • Westmont3 
  4'07" 448 Ray Bouzo • Westview Hills4 
  4'08" 292 Ray Jones • Plano5 
  4'08" 295 Juan Urbina • Plano6 
  4'09" 64 Andrew Apostoli • Leman7 
  4'10" 180 Cole Digirolamo • Lisle8 
  4'11" 178 Cole Campbell • Lisle9 
  4'11" 374 Mark Williams • Roosevelt10 
  4'11" 452 Ken'Shun Keaton • Westview Hills11 

53: Seventh Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 111 Nina Komaniecki • Leman1 
    ND 303 Savannah Lozano-Gonzalez • 

Plano
2 

    ND 474 Angela Tian • Westview Hills3 
    ND 475 Gabriela Veliz-Hernandez • 

Westview Hills
4 

    ND 87 Alyssa Apostoli • Leman5 
    ND 249 Emily Hunnewell • Old Quarry6 
    ND 20 Brianna Strong • Eisenhower7 
    ND 430 Jakira Johnson • Westmont8 

 11'08" 189 Jaclyn Dudas • Lisle9 
 16'05" 198 Jasmine Soria-Gonzalez • Lisle10 
 20'04" 308 Julianna Olivier • Plano11 
 20'09" 386 Alyssa Nychyk • Roosevelt12 
 24'06" 379 Regan Mary Cronin • Roosevelt13 

54: Eighth Girl's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 155 Ashley Soria • Leman1 
    ND 332 Kalea Louden • Plano2 
    ND 260 Gwen Pasowicz • Old Quarry3 
    ND 204 Xenia Terry • Lisle4 
    ND 26 Nina Giani • Eisenhower5 
    ND 28 Blessy Jacobs • Eisenhower6 
    ND 261 Delaney Plotke • Old Quarry7 

 16'05" 491 Asritha Tunuguntla • Westview 
Hills

8 

 20'00" 139 Satindar Grewal • Leman9 
 20'10" 336 QaMoniee Pruitte • Plano10 
 21'07" 406 Cuora Sullivan • Roosevelt11 
 23'04" 484 Idoete Obot • Westview Hills12 
 27'11" 396 Rory Cronin • Roosevelt13 

55: Seventh Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 227 Emory Vivian • Old Quarry1 
    ND 49 Jordan Magana • Leman2 
    ND 40 Kitan Fajemisin • Leman3 

 23'04" 350 Ryan Martin • Roosevelt4 
 23'07" 345 David Flint • Roosevelt5 
 26'06" 164 Chris Farrell • Lisle6 
 30'07" 159 Jack Archer • Lisle7 

56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 422 James Mendoza • Westmont1 
    ND 236 Nick Rath • Old Quarry2 
    ND 421 Gabriel Lischalk • Westmont3 
    ND 75 Israel Gonzalez • Leman4 
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56: Eighth Boy's Shot Put Finals - 1
    ND 422 James Mendoza • Westmont1 
    ND 236 Nick Rath • Old Quarry2 
    ND 421 Gabriel Lischalk • Westmont3 
    ND 75 Israel Gonzalez • Leman4 
    ND 237 Joe Rostis • Old Quarry5 

 24'03" 456 Thomas Sabanauskas • Westview 
Hills

6 

 25'11" 365 Sam Layton • Roosevelt7 
 27'02" 455 Peter Robinson • Westview Hills8 
 28'01" 361 Suleiman Abuaquel • Roosevelt9 
 29'07" 284 Douglas Collins • Plano10 
 32'07" 81 Jorge Segura • Leman11 

 37'09.5" 289 Ivan Galvan • Plano12 
 37'10" 178 Cole Campbell • Lisle13 
 39'09" 186 Trevor Zikuda • Lisle14 

57: Seventh Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 130 Danica Vincent • Leman1 
    ND 310 Jamie Scull • Plano2 
    ND 475 Gabriela Veliz-Hernandez • 

Westview Hills
3 

    ND 113 Kathy Martinez • Leman4 
    ND 474 Angela Tian • Westview Hills5 
    ND 249 Emily Hunnewell • Old Quarry6 

044'11" 308 Julianna Olivier • Plano7 
044'11" 195 Cassi Rosenberg • Lisle8 
048'03" 192 Brooke Kowalski • Lisle9 
053'07" 386 Alyssa Nychyk • Roosevelt10 
068'11" 379 Regan Mary Cronin • Roosevelt11 

58: Eighth Girl's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 484 Idoete Obot • Westview Hills1 
    ND 203 Jasmine Soria-Gonzalez • Lisle2 
    ND 478 Jordyn DeLeon • Westview Hills3 
    ND 260 Gwen Pasowicz • Old Quarry4 
    ND 135 Aliyah Ballines • Leman5 
    ND 204 Xenia Terry • Lisle6 
    ND 337 Alyssa Thomas • Plano7 
    ND 261 Delaney Plotke • Old Quarry8 

042'11" 332 Kalea Louden • Plano9 
051'00" 139 Satindar Grewal • Leman10 
055'08" 395 Emery Brandhorst • Roosevelt11 
078'10" 396 Rory Cronin • Roosevelt12 

59: Seventh Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 40 Kitan Fajemisin • Leman1 
    ND 223 Logan Staubus • Old Quarry2 
    ND 226 Roland Trznadel • Old Quarry3 
    ND 49 Jordan Magana • Leman4 

068'10" 350 Ryan Martin • Roosevelt5 
080'10" 357 Justin Scott • Roosevelt6 
082'08" 158 Nicky Angileri • Lisle7 
091'04" 164 Chris Farrell • Lisle8 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 70 Stevie Dattomo • Leman1 
    ND 420 Jaylyn Lacey • Westmont2 
    ND 455 Peter Robinson • Westview Hills3 

60: Eighth Boy's Discus Finals - 1
    ND 70 Stevie Dattomo • Leman1 
    ND 420 Jaylyn Lacey • Westmont2 
    ND 455 Peter Robinson • Westview Hills3 
    ND 454 Jay Pothuganti • Westview Hills4 
    ND 236 Nick Rath • Old Quarry5 

041'04" 77 Edwardo Rubio • Leman6 
074'10.5" 284 Douglas Collins • Plano7 

077'09" 369 Rafael Preuhs • Roosevelt8 
089'00.5" 290 Carion Hale • Plano9 

097'08" 374 Mark Williams • Roosevelt10 
124'01" 186 Trevor Zikuda • Lisle11 


